
East Linn Christian Schools
36883 Victory Drive - Lebanon, OR 97355 (541) 259-2304

2024-2025 Tuition & Fee Schedule
Application Fee
(per New Student)

Enrollment Fee
(per New Student)

Annual Commitment Fee
(per Returning Student)

$ 100 $ 250 $ 150

PRESCHOOL (3 yr & 4 yr olds)

2Day 3Day 4Day 5Day

HALF day tuition $2,300 $3,252 $4,229 $4,795

FULL day tuition $3,613 $5,232 $6,312 $6,736

Extended Care fee $5.50 per hour Minimum 1 hour charge

ELEMENTARY (Kindergarten - 5th)

EARLY Elementary tuition K - 2nd $6,736

UPPER Elementary tuition 3rd - 5th $7,752

Extended Care fee $5.50 per hour Minimum 1 hour charge

MIDDLE SCHOOL (6th - 8th)

Middle School tuition $9,282

Sibling Discount (2nd student) (Less $702) $8,580

Sibling Discount (3rd student) (Less $1,404) $7,878

Chromebook fee (license & lease) $110

MS Sports Fee (per sport) $180

HIGH SCHOOL (9th - 12th)

High School tuition $10,746

Sibling Discount (2nd student) (Less $876) $9,870

Sibling Discount (3rd student) (Less $1,753) $8,993

Chromebook fee (license & lease) $110

HS Sports Fee (per sport) $205



ADDITIONAL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Based on the needs identified during parent conference and CBM testing results
as required for Adequate Learning Growth

Cost for Additional Services (see SES form) TBD (following SPEDAssessment)


